
CORNERSTONE METHODIST CHURCH 
SUNDAY, 21st JULY 2019 

 
A warm welcome to you all and to Maureen Johnson who will lead us in worship this morning. 
We pray this morning for Burton Latimer Methodist Church. 
Last Sunday’s offering amounted to £330.00. 
 
NEXT CHURCH LUNCH AT CORNERSTONE, WEDNESDAY 21st AUGUST 
See Wendy Curtis to book lunch for you and a friend. 
 
AUTUMN SALE OF CRAFTS ETC. SATURDAY 9th NOVEMBER 10.00 am 
 
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
Tue  Jul 23      7.30 pm  Circuit Prayer Meeting: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun  Jul 28   10.30 am   Circuit Service: MARTIN’S LEAVING SERVICE AT ROTHWELL METHODIST CHURCH.  
 NO SERVICE AT CORNERSTONE.   
 If you need transport to Rothwell, please speak to one of the Stewards. 
Tue  Jul 30     7.30 pm   Circuit Prayer Meeting: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs 
Sun  Aug 04 10.30 am   Morning Worship: Pat Basson. Reception of Food Bank donations.  
Tue  Aug 06   7.30 pm   Circuit Prayer Meeting: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun  Aug 11  10.30 am  Morning Worship & Holy Communion: Philip Rice.  
Tue  Aug 13   7.30 pm   Circuit Prayer Meeting: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.                     
Sun  Aug 18  10.30 am  Morning worship: Ruth Fitch.  
Wed Aug 21 12.30 pm Cornerstone Church Lunch: (see above). 
Sun  Aug 25  10.30am   Morning Worship: Local Arrangement 
 
Action for Children.  Thank you so much to those who held Collection Boxes this year.  An amazing £471.39 
was raised. Thank you for your continued support and generosity. 
 
Fashion Show. Caroline would like to thank everyone who supported the Fashion Show at Central on 
Monday evening.  It was a charity event to raise funds for Habitat for Housing, a Christian Charity which 
builds sustainable housing around the world.  The event raised £919 and Barclays Bank donated a further 
£750. 
 


